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Uszaniau Nueney 2561

v/ l‘c'i'lj'l-"lll.anﬂ‘l‘i 31UN19 1aln GEOL) TAX UBAAINGD
3/9/2561 | 3600121191 |9u03-P610000405 gnuiiiiiuonauy. 30,400.00 30,400.00
3/9/2561 | 3600121653 |vu03-P610000406 ArmouwnumsufURaty 11,950.00 42,350.00
3/9/2561 | 3600121654 [vu03-P610000407 Aw.lunsvinidy 38,600.00 80,950.00
3/9/2561 | 3600114087 |wu03-P610000415 AEIM 18,440.00 99,390.00
3/9/2561 | 3400001234 |4u03-P610000408 AUSEYITNUS 1,829.97 101,219.97
3/9/2561 | 3400004113 |vu03-P610000410 A0 (946.26) 114,412.78 215,632.75
3/9/2561 | 3400005383 |wu03-P610000409 FrgasugumaruIjeinm 1,970.00 217,602.75
4/9/2561 | 3600114086 [vu03-P610000414 AraLHUNNAlUTIUNS 1,500.00 219,102.75
4/9/2561 | 3600114088 [vu03-P610000416 ANANNMLY/ATTAR 30,025.00 249,127.75
6/9/2561 | %.10212988 qnwi‘i’ﬁuﬁuﬁmm 31/2561 uNA5INTA! DY 30,400.00 218,727.75
7/9/2561 | .10212989 |ARBUUMUATINTUNAR U193 BTIOINGINA 1,500.00 217,227.75
7/9/2561 | %.10212990 |Fmsuunumsivdusian va.nns Sundiia 1,200.00 216,027.75
7/9/2561 9.10212991 [Awmeuuwnunsinfuiian weriana uwaasuads 1,200.00 214,827.75
7/9/2561 | .10212992 |Awmeuunuasiaiuian wisnind uguuds 1,200.00 213,627.75
7/9/2561 1.10212993  [AmBuununTINTUNAR ueiEiuns Inamgy 1,200.00 212,427.75
7/9/2561 | %.10212994 |Amauununsaniuian wielsiny 1w 1,500.00 210,927.75
7/9/2561 9.10212995  |AMBUWMUATIDTUNAR U1eSAT ATuus 1,200.00 209,727.75
7/9/2561 | %.10212996 |Awmeuununsaviuian ua.vigle mmeusemeumes 1,200.00 208,527.75
7/9/2561 | %.10212997 |AMBUULNUATIVFUNAR UIUILY 1A 1,750.00 206,777.75
7/9/2561 | .10213007 |sumnsngalveiitedhdyfidmii 57,040.00 149,737.75
7/9/2561 | %.10213008 |Awihthelatia Sudiessionisiuw 3,771.04 145,966.71
7/9/2561 9.10213009 [A13aR wNamIaa Snwned 650.00 145,316.71
7/9/2561 | %.10213000 |Adreenansiduay Sueai foviiduned 879.97 144,436.74
7/9/2561 | ©.10213002 [FlUsunsuawidangy 150 wiae va.ledt iSnguenis 100,303.74 946.26 |  44,133.00
7/9/2561 | 10213003 |ATTERdine Sudnwiun 2,643.00 41,490.00
7/9/2561 | 1.10213004 [FriamAudiainidn walonnn aswnsd 7,995.00 33,495.00
7/9/2561 | ©.10213001 [AgaudnseuinAnw) Sudnn5ene 1,970.00 31,525.00
7/9/2561 | ©.10213005 |Avd.iiumslusiems va.guiny wedele 1,500.00 30,025.00
7/9/2561 | %.10213006 |eltielunisdalasinis uavady yoyas 30,025.00 .
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a/ \nuillandans 398015 win AN TAX yanAER
7/9/2561 3600103486 [vu03-P610000417 Fuurhndu 60,000.00 60,000.00
7/9/2561 | 3600123338 [vu03-P610000418 A9 1MNIUIATS 30,000.00 90,000.00
7/9/2561 | 3400004115 |vU03-P610000419 ArUseanduius 3,736.44 93,736.44
7/9/2561 | 3400004116 |wu03-P610000420 Av¥an (13.40) 13,186.60 106,923.04
7/9/2561 | 3600103492 |4u03-P610000425 Adnsgninamnauava¥ad  394,238.00 501,161.04
7/9/2561 | 3600123344 |vu03-P610000428 Ana3IA 31,260.00 532,421.04
7/9/2561 3600123345 |vu03-P610000429 qnnﬁﬁuﬁnuamﬂu 12,200.00 544,621.04
7/9/2561 | 3600122093 |v03-P610000430 gnwiliiudmanauy. 240,000.00 784,621.04
792561 | 3600123346 U03-P610000431 gnviiiiiutiuuonaua. 14,750.00 799,371.04
14/9/2561 | %.10213010 [nuns@nw ua.nuans Yau 30,000.00 769,371.04
14/9/2561 | %.10213011 |uMSANW wa.wabyn suinw 30,000.00 739,371.04
14/9/2561 | %.10213012 |Anld91eluauddy vaUnivgn Woand 30,000.00 709,371.04
14/9/2561 | 10213013 |Adnetenansidinidy Snueai fevtiduines 3,736.44 705,634.60
14/9/2561 | .10213014 |ATTARNIUUILAIATI SIUSUINGT 9,000.00 696,634.60
14/9/2561 | %.10213015 [AnYanduq $usssuaniion 2 2,860.00 693,774.60
14/9/2561 | .10213016 |friagwilsdeiuvi wan.glsans 1,326.60 13.40 |  692,448.00
14/9/2561 | 910213017 [suiansngsineiieddydidmiiidraisoa 31,260.00 661,188.00
14/9/2561 | 10213018 |anvidiiuBuuen sUu wavivns wilougyd 12,200.00 648,988.00
14/9/2561 | 0.10213019 |anwilRuBuuensuu. uadsivgn e 240,000.00 408,988.00
14/9/2561 | 9.10213020 [gnwiiliiuBuuen s, ua.yv iy wetvly 14,750.00 394,238.00
14/9/2561 | 3600134204 |vu03-P610000434 Anltaaedug 106,200.00 500,438.00
17/9/2561 | 3600133734 |4U03-P610000437 AmpuunuUfuRIY 4,950.00 505,388.00
17/9/2561 | 3400005495 [vu03-P610000438 A7an 56,665.00 562,053.00
17/9/2561 | 3400004003 |wu03-P610000439 AUsEEEUNUS 500.00 562,553.00
17/9/2561 | 3400001759 [vu03-P610000440 ATIMINUINTG 69,000.00 631,553.00
18/9/2561 | 3600132621 |vu03-P610000444 gnuiiiiudiumen . 6,500.00 638,053.00
18/9/2561 | 3600135113 [4103-P610000445 gnviiiidudiunen v, 8,354.00 646,407.00
18/9/2561 | 3600132622 |4u03-P610000446 gnviiiiiutismonsua., 17,200.00 663,607.00
18/9/2561 | 3400004004 [vu03-P610000447ATa0 2,843.00 666,450.00
18/9/2561 | 3400002232 |4u03-P610000448 ANF1AMINUTNTS 2,000.00 668,450.00
wihii 2 90 6 58
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U/ villanans 578N15 ata AN TAX HINANVAD
18/9/2561 | 3600135114 [vu03-P610000449 AnldInalunisvinlasenis 19,025.00 687,475.00
18/9/2561 | 3600129496 |[vu03-P610000450 AYY. luN15¥Ie 65,508.00 752,983.00
18/9/2561 | 3600129497 |vu03-P610000451 FmauwNUUHURIY 6,300.00 759,283.00
18/9/2561 | 3600132294 |vu03-P610000452 @nnfffiuﬁuuamﬂu 31,000.00 790,283.00
18/9/2561 | 3600000134 |vu03-P610000453 qnuﬁﬁuﬁuuanmu. 35,808.00 826,091.00
18/9/2561 | 3600133738 |vu03-P610000454 qnnﬁﬁuﬁuuamﬂu. 386,400.00 1,212,491.00
19/9/2561 | 3600076572 |vu03-P610000464 @nuﬁﬁuﬁuuan . 63,000.00 1,275,491.00
19/9/2561 | 3600076569 [vu03-P610000455 A1A74LIAN 13,020.00 1,288,511.00
19/9/2561 | 3400001813 |[vu03-P610000456 ANUsEYIduTUS 3,480.85 1,291,991.85
19/9/2561 | 3400002233 [vu03-P610000457 A 1amuUSNIg 3,000.00 1,294,991.85
19/9/2561 | 3400001761 |uu03-P610000458 AganUTILALIITIINYY/ 842.06 1,295,833.91
19/9/2561 | 3400001814 [vu03-P610000459 FgeNuTIALY1FY/120 11,880.00 1,307,713.91
19/9/2561 | 3400006710 [vu03-P610000460 A3dA /90.91 16,861.09 1,324,575.00
19/9/2561 | 3600133749 [4u03-P610000463 (FuLiis 4,500.00 1,329,075.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213029 [Aseiudednfne suiu 531 57 106,200.00 1,222,875.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213030 |Av2.lun15917398 urauayy 9dadng 4,950.00 1,217,925.00
21/9/2561 | ©.10213031 |avalulasens va.asndivs wWasuudl 40,000.00 1,177,925.00
21/9/2561 | 10213032 |Ariaaeminuaiuaia Suanau 4,914.00 1,173,011.00
21/9/2561 | w.10213033 |Friandethundewns $russsumnien 2 1,150.00 1,171,861.00
21/9/2561 ©.10213034  |A13ER ua.udan InwIeA 5,340.00 1,166,521.00
21/9/2561 %.10213035 f’i"r‘[w'iﬁwﬁﬁ'lﬂ'ﬂﬂu 5 Lﬂ%ad %'m Laa."j.ﬁlauﬁtﬁﬂéﬂ 3,400.00 1,163,121.00
21/9/2561 | 10213036 |Arian@winem Swidnuisdosd 1,061.00 1,162,060.00
21/9/2561 | .10213037 |Ar¥andtinnu wee.Svdy fivney 800.00 1,161,260.00
21/9/2561 | ©.10213038 |fsyunduiiug dninnuadadaninsvgs 500.00 1,160,760.00
21/9/2561 | ©.10213039 [Ag1savausEdme wiedswey udilv 27,000.00 1,133,760.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213040 |AWUNsAUA wwAUNYTH vasduns 15,000.00 1,118,760.00
21/9/2561 | 10213041 |Awgnsavd wieeda yyng 27,000.00 1,091,760.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213042 qnwﬁf&uﬁua‘mmw 36/2561 uNAWY WinWduy 6,500.00 1,085,260.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213043 qnwfi‘iuﬁnﬁww 35/2561 unnTsuUNs InAmey 8,354.00 1,076,906.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213044 gnuﬁﬁu‘e}u doynyn 37/2561 unsfivandds Fuaan 17,200.00 1,059,706.00
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v wuillonans SIN15 inin 1AsAN TAX UDAAIMED
21/9/2561 | ©.10213045 |A1ian srudAnwiue 2,843.00 1,056,863.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213046 |A910MHIUTNIT WIeTIney uiiluR 2,000.00 1,054,863.00
21/9/2561 | 9.10213047 |alderelunisdalasens weanvadyn yoyas 19,025.00 1,035,838.00
21/9/2561 | .10213048 [Awa.lun13vi1ids ua.ensimi adrang 51,858.00 983,980.00
21/9/2561 9.10213049 |Ava.lun1svinide ua.eshiv ainvinuATug 13,650.00 970,330.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213050 |A1MBUWMUANENTINNIINAR UIBAUSHT ATISIN 1,500.00 968,830.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213051 [Ameuunummenssunsan wenusdng asgvo 1,200.00 967,630.00
21/9/2561 | %.10213052 |Awneuuvuamuenssumsan vieiivandds uatan 1,200.00 966,430.00
21/9/2561 1.10213053  |A1MBUUNUAMEATINATINGR UNTIUTS0 'g'la 1,200.00 965,230.00
21/9/2561 | .10213054 [FmpuwvuAmENTINNITRES Ua.AIAT Urunidn 1,200.00 964,030.00
21/9/2561 | 9.10213055 anﬁﬁuﬁu Tyyn38/2561 WIIIAN DITONISINA 31,000.00 933,030.00
21/9/2561 | .10213056 |qnwiliduiiy dyey139/2561 wamagaun 1dannss 35,808.00 897,222.00
21/9/2561 | 3600138510 |vu03-P610000465 A1AI1IA" 3,150.00 900,372.00
21/9/2561 | 3600139610 |vu03-P610000466 AAuMalUTIINT 720.00 901,092.00
21/9/2561 | 3400005390 [vu03-P610000467 ArusMsARANS/695 73,670.00 974,762.00
24/9/2561 | %.10213058 ani‘?ﬁuau dyeyn40/2561 waiINA AU 449,400.00 525,362.00
26/9/2561 | %.10213070 [suensnyslvetitaddyfidmidisiaam 16,890.00 508,472.00
24/9/2561 | %.10213059 |Ahelitia Sudisssionisiiud 2,352.00 506,120.00
24/9/2561 | %.10213060 |drdheienans $ueait feudidumed 1,128.85 504,991.15
24/9/2561 | %.10213061 [A191awmuIuings wieide wareur 3,000.00 501,991.15
264/9/2561 | %.10213062 |rrdenuunwarinieing vansdunauinnes Jady 842.06 501,149.09
24/9/2561 | %.10213063 |AdeuuzanaAseio wwgiiud anulwyad 11,880.00 489,269.09
24/9/2561 | %.10213064 [dviagneasns wanafmuinisimys 2,959.08 27.92 |  486,310.01
24/9/2561 | %.10213065 [AuuAuEAn e ueiis 2,640.00 483,670.01
24/9/2561 | %.10213066 |AgouAgANTiuUNIVILE STufitiooud 3,245.00 480,425.01
24/9/2561 | %.10213067 |Ariaguuliuaiuadi Stuanau 1,340.00 479,085.01
24/9/2561 | %.10213068 |Arianeudunuas va.uwivduned aduls 6,677.01 62.99 472,408.00
24/9/2561 | %.10213069 |A1duwmaiiin an.61 vue.Mlon 73,670.00 695.00 |  398,738.00
25/9/2561 | .10213021 [suimsngelne iite Ardnagndna 298,605.00 100,133.00
25/9/2561 | 910213022 |Rurnadiaiuayu-Anieilih 914.00 99,219.00
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U/ \nuiienans 578015 on 1ATAN TAX HaAANNGD
25/9/2561 9.10213023  |aus.andunadansiey 4,352.00 94,867.00
25/9/2561 ©.10213024  |sunA1seeudu aunivys 30,475.00 64,392.00
25/9/2561 | %.10213025 |ua.iolele 796.00 63,596.00
25/9/2561 | %.10213026 |aus.Useiudenumwingiu 35,848.00 27,748.00
25/9/2561 9.10213027 namuﬁﬁaugm%w NINUNTENTI 8,248.00 19,500.00
25/9/2561 9.10213028 |5UIAITOIANTAUATIEN 15,000.00 4,500.00
25/9/2561 | 3600132643 |4u03-P610000470 AYa21a" 1,260.00 5,760.00
25/9/2561 | 3600002235 |[vu03-P610000468 ANIUMLIUINS 6,000.00 11,760.00
25/9/2561 | 3400001767 |wu03-P610000469 AUSEandUNUS 7,985.34 19,745.34
25/9/2561 | 3400002236 |vu03-P610000471 AYYaR / 44.74 25,128.26 44,873.60
25/9/2561 | 3400001768 |vu03-P610000472 A¥as / 11.00 3,489.00 48,362.60
25/9/2561 | 3600003798 |vU03-P610000473 A, lun1svinide 39,878.00 88,240.60
26/9/2561 | 3600007201 |vuU03-P610000474 Agauugss (174) 17,226.00 105,466.60
26/9/2561 | 3600076584 |4u03-P610000475 WuFuthnuseiy 500.00 105,966.60
26/9/2561 3600132650 [4U03-P610000476 Aava.lumsinausy 460.00 106,426.60
26/9/2561 | 3400007202 |vu03-P610000477 ArUseoduYius 1,000.00 107,426.60
28/9/2561 | %.10213083 [suirnsngalvy AmwA.ne.61uavArainian iy 5,760.00 101,666.60
28/9/2561 9.10213071  |Adnamunuinng wiedie watsuia 6,000.00 95,666.60
28/9/2561 | .10213072 |Ardneenansiueaii foutidumes 7,209.34 88,457.26
28/9/2561 | %.10213073 |Atheladia Srudisesienisius 776.00 87,681.26
28/9/2561 | %.10213074 [A1@mnsquéian walemnn agnuned 9,202.00 78,479.26
28/9/2561 | %.10213075 |A13an srusssuantion 2 8,847.00 69,632.26
28/9/2561 | .10213076 |A1IAR vanstomeuimes Jaiiy 4,702.26 44.74 64,890.00
28/9/2561 | %.10213077 |An¥an $uAnwidus 2,337.00 62,553.00
28/9/2561 | w.10213078 [A1¥aR wan.glsans 1,089.00 11.00 61,464.00
28/9/2561 | %.10213079 [FrunAudidinidn uiamai ugidi 2,400.00 59,064.00
28/9/2561 | .10213080 |Av3.luMSINITY wmgaw daassIIN 9,580.00 49,484.00
28/9/2561 | %.10213081 [Av.lumeinide wsaunsa gle 7,118.00 42,366.00
28/9/2561 | .10213082 |A¥a.lumsvinide wage sum 23,180.00 19,186.00
28/9/2561 | w.10213084 [MgennsNLAzUITIIIWY WL anulnyad 17,226.00 174.00 1,960.00
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U/l waiitondns 578N79 wnin AN TAX HAALYED
= I [ 7] =4 [ ar < w o
28/9/2561 9.10213085 |AuAUsENUIDAIdEMY ua.ftyn1ind Uty 500.00 1,460.00
28/9/2561 | %.10213086 [AURENBUH Wivuns wiloungs 460.00 1,000.00
28/9/2561 %.10213087 AnIeenasinsInNgg WYY ’Nﬁﬁ’j’]x‘l 1,000.00 0.00
AUV 2,163,802.39 | 2,163,802.39 1,975.31 =
&
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TWIMUUINITINITUY GFMIS - UgyBRurhnsuians-usnsudssainn (1101020604)

Uszdnfou Aueeu 2561

3 Uy G wihensis :::::: mibaaide Admsdige 3 e | M wnms | PostgDate | SuRaf | quifou | mieidne nma'a'mﬁul PK nmn;a::u’:uaqa
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000114482 | PY 440029905999992018 | 20180905 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 30,400.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000114483 | PY 440029906099992018 | 20180905 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 11,950.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000114484 | PY 440029906199992018 | 20180905 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 38,600.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000120860 | PY 440029925199992018 | 20180905 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 1,829.97
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000120861 | PY 440029925299992018 | 20180905 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 | 11441278
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000120862 | PY 440029925399992018 | 20180905 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 05.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 1,970.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700209758 | PM | 20183600121191 4700209758 06.09.2018 | 06.09.2018 | 06.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 50 |  -30,400.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000119471 | PY 440029937999992018 | 20180906 | 06.09.2018 | 06.09.2018 | 06.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 1,500.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000119472 | PY 440029938099992018 | 20180906 | 06.09.2018 | 06.09.2018 | 06.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 18,440.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000119473 | Y 440029938199992018 | 20180906 | 06.09.2018 | 06.09.2018 | 06.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 30,025.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700212905 | PM | 20183600121653 4700212905 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 50 | -11.950.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700210949 | PM | 20183600121654 4700210949 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 50 | -38,600.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700210950 | PM | 20183400001234 4700210950 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | so -1,829.97
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700210951 | PM | 20183400005383 4700210951 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 50 -1,970.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700209622 | PM | 20183400004113 4700209622 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 50 | -114,412.78
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700210952 | PM | 20183600114088 4700210952 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 50 | -30,025.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700210954 | PM | 20183600114087 4700210954 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 50 | -18,440.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700210955 | PM | 20183600114086 4700210955 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 07.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 50 -1,500.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000124187 | PY 440030678099992018 | 20180911 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 3,736.94
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000124188 | PY 440030678199992018 | 20180911 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 13,186.60
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000123778 | PY 440030646999992018 | 20180911 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 30,000.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000123779 | Y 440030647099992018 | 20180911 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 60,000.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000123780 | PY 440030647199992018 | 20180911 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 31,260.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000123781 | PY 440030647299992018 | 20180911 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 |  240,000.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000123782 | PY 440030647399992018 | 20180911 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 12,200.00
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TwNULBNUIEIMSEUY GFMIS - UgyiRurhnsuinis-usnsudssunm (1101020604)
Uszdufiou fusiey 2561

9 Ui | aviiondns 4:::: m3gwde fidnsdasds 3 madmua | mwnens | PosteDate | Fufindr | qudfumu mimdivie ~Iumiqmu3u PK vm:f::uaqa:
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000123783 | pv 440030647499992018 | 20180911 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 11.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 | 1475000
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700215990 PM 20183600123346 4700215990 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 50 -14,750.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700215982 PM 20183600103486 4700215982 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 50 -60,000.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700215983 | PM | 20183600123338 4700215983 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | s0 | -30,000.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700212991 PM 20183400004115 4700212991 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 50 -3,736.94
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700215984 PM 20183400004116 4700215984 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 50 -13,186.60
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700215987 | PM | 20183600123344 4700215987 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | s0 | -31,260.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700215989 | PM | 20183600122093 4700215989 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 14.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | s0 | -240,000.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4700215988 PM 20183600123345 4700215988 15.09.2018 | 15.09.2018 | 15.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 50 -12,200.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000128285 | PY 440031572299992018 | 20180918 | 18.09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 500.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000128288 | PY 440031572499992018 | 20180918 | 18.09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 |  s6,665.00
2018 | 1101020604 | g000127796 | Py 440031551699992018 | 20180918 | 18.09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 |  106,200.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000127797 | PY 440031551799992018 | 20180918 | 18.09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 4,950.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000128287 PY 440031572399992018 20180918 18,09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 18.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 40 69,000.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000129552 PY 440031814599992018 20180919 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 21002000564 | 6126000 40 2,843,00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000129553 | PY 440031814699992018 | 20180919 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | 40 2,000.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000129024 PY 440031776699992018 20180919 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 40 6,500.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000129025 PY 440031776799992018 20180919 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 40 8,354.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000129026 | PY 440031776899992018 | 20180919 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | a0 |  65.508.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000129027 PY 440031776999992018 20180919 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 40 17,200.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000129028 PY 440031777099992018 20180919 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 [ 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 40 19,025.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000129029 | Py 440031777199992018 | 20180919 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 19.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 | a0 6,300.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000125738 PY 440031107499992018 20180920 | 20.09.2018 | 20.09.2018 | 20.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 40 394,238.00
2018 | 1101020604 | 4000120947 PY 440032030499992018 20180920 | 20.09.2018 | 20.09.2018 | 20.09.2018 | 2100200064 | 2100200064 | 6126000 40 35,808.00
